Newton North School Council Members
2018/2019 School Year


Co-Chairs 

Henry Turner (principal)
Henry_Turner@newton.k12.ma.us

Karen Cutone (parent)
karen.cutone@yahoo.com
KCutone@bu.edu
(September 2016 – June 2019)

Members

Sally Brickell (PTSO)
sally.brickell@gmail.com

Valerie Pontiff (PTSO)
Valerie_pontiff@yahoo.com

Agi Sardi (PTSO)
Agi.sardi@gmail.com

Nancy Decoteau (faculty)
nancy_decoteau@newton.k12.ma.us
(January 2017 – June 2020)

Star Lew (faculty)
Lewy@newton.k12.ma.us
(September 2018 - June2021)

Dani Johnson (faculty)
Danielle_Johnson@newton.k12.ma.us
(September 2018-June 2021)

Kathryn Teissier Du Cros (faculty)
Kathryn_teissierducros@newton.k12.ma.us
(September 2017—June 2020)

Rachael McCarthy (parent) (Former Alternate)
rachaeltmccarthy@gmail.com
(September 2018-June 2019)

Debbie Dashoff (parent)
debbiedashoff@gmail.com
(September 2017 – June 2020)

Marcia Tabenken (parent)
Mtabenken1@gmail.com
(September 2017 – June 2020)

Jessica Gilmartin (parent)
jessiekgilmartin@gmail.com
(September 2018-June 2021)

Jeanne White (community rep)
babajeanne@gmail.com
(open tenure; appointed by Principal)



Derek Krantz (Student – 12th Grade)
Dkrantz1027@gmail.com

Boden Pollack (Student – 11th Grade)
Bosag91@gmail.com

Zoe Kronberg (Student – 11th Grade)
kronbergzoe@gmail.com

Amy Xue (Student – 10th Grade)
Sarafina204@gmail..com

Alternate Members

Nathan Persampieri (Student – 12th Grade)
natepersamp@me.com

Alex Katz (Student – 9th Grade)
barbaraskatz@comcast.net
alexkatz3104@gmail.com

Jason Antonellis (Student – 9th Grade)
jasonantonellis@gmail.com
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